Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds Page 1
All Bank Accounts Included

Checldt  Date Vendor {Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount  PQorBal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
A:NS813 1/24/18 Chase Bank
17/18 Debt Service 539,853.13  P201802066 40-701-510-834-000-000
17/18 Debt Service 1,020,000.00  P201802066 40-701-510-910-000-000

Total Check Amount: 1,559,853. 13

Page: | Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM © 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register fiom Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Cheek#  Date Vendor (Payee)Check Line Comments

Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R

Preschoot Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS

Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
Grl-5-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS
Home Instruction

LLD Salaries RVS

LLD TA’s Salaries RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS
Teacher - Autism SRS
Teacher Autism PMG
Teacher - Autism CTMS
Autism TA's

Autism - TA's

PSD TA's Salaries

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
Attendance-SRS
Attendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Attendance-CTMS

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Nurse Subs - SRS

Nurse Subs - RVS

Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Extra Services (SRS)
TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (RVS)
TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

CST Professional Salaries
CST Professional Sal - SRS
CST Professional Sal - PMG
CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Support Salari

A:NO131 1/31/18

Page: 2 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Amount.

38,484.23
5,656.10
17,201.75
39,342.78
52,725.63
64,276.35
21,725.80
82,632.40
228.96
2,839.00
1,349.00
6,720.60
21,504.80
34,456.95
37,796.15
3,589.10
2,889.00
3,691.60
1,404.00
2,561.00
4,548.65
7,600.20
9,382.27
12,713.70
3,029.00
556.50
2,038.06
1,581.44
1,761.98
1,897.19
3,813.75
3,826.85
4,007.38
4,576.98
249.50
250.00
6,621.71
4,584.75
8,426.29
3,525.30
7,207.19
4,521.15
648.88
6,974.43
1,614.50
3,096.25
7,133.10
8,168.20
2,300.00
8,437.05
3,601.30
8,748.20
8,945.60
3,129.89
2,031.11
937.50

PO or Bal Sht

10 - 141
P201802001
P201802001
P2012802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201862001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802601
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001

Page 2

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

STATE A/R

11-105-100-101-000-000
11-110-100-101-000-000
11-120-100-101-000-005
11-120-100-101-000-006
11-120-100-101-000-007
11-130-100-161-000-007
11-130-100-101-000-009
11-150-100-161-000-000
11-204-100-101-000-007
11-204-100-106-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-005
11-213-100-101-000-006
11-213-100-101-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-101-000-003
11-214-100-101-000-006
11-214-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-106-000-006
11-214-100-106-000-009
11-216-100-106-000-003
11-230-100-101-000-005
11-230-100-101-000-006
11-230-100-101-000-007
11-230-100-101-000-009
11-401-100-100-060-009
[1-000-211-101-000-005
11-000-211-101-000-006
11-000-211-101-000-007
11-000-211-101-000-009
11-000-213-104-000-005
11-000-213-104-000-006
11-000-213-104-000-007
11-000-213-104-000-009
11-000-213-164-100-005
11-000-213-104-100-007
11-000-216-100-000-005
11-000-216-100-000-006
11-000-216-100-000-007
11-000-216-100-000-009
11-000-217-106-000-003
11-000-217-106-000-006
11-000-217-106-000-007
11-0006-217-106-000-009
11-600-218-104-000-005
11-000-218-104-000-006
11-000-218-104-000-607
11-000-218-104-000-009
11-000-219-104-000-000
11-000-219-104-000-005
11-000-219-104-000-006
11-000-219-104-000-007
11-000-219-104-000-009
11-000-219-105-000-000
11-000-221-102-000-000
11-000-221-105-000-000

© 2014 CDX Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date

AT1692 2/2/18

Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Library Salaries (SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries (CTMS)
Tech Webmaster

Technology

Sal Tech Coordinator

Staff Training Supervisor Sala
Staff Training Support Staff
Gen Admin Supt Salaries
School Admin-SRS

School Admin.-PMG

School Admin-RVS

School Admin-CTMS
Principal Secretaries (SRS)
Principal Secretaries (PMG)
Principal Secretaries (RVS)
Principal Secretaries (CTMS)
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - SRS
Secretarial Subs - PMG
Secretarial Subs - CTMS
Business Svcs Salaries
Maintenance Salaries
Maintenance Overtime
Custodians (SRS)

Custodians (PMG)
Custodians (RVS)
Custodians (CTMS)
Custodial Subs - SRS
Custodial Subs - RVS
Custodial OT - SRS
Custodial OT - PMG
Custodial OT - RVS
Custodial DOT - PMG
Custodial DOT - CTMS
Snow Removal OT-SRS
Snow Removal OT-PMG
Snow Removal OT-RVS
Snow Removal OT-CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG
Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - SRS
Nonlnstructional-Bus Aides
‘Transportation Salary Regular
Transportation Salary Spec Ed
Emp Benefits Social Security
Emp Benefits Social Security

Other Retirement Contributions

Other Employee Benefits

Total Check Amount:

Treasurer, State of New Jersey

Life Hazard Use Reg. Fee - PMGS, Div, Fire Saf

Page:3 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Amount
1,853.18
1,853.18
2,839.00
4,129.10
175.00
6,939.59
4,791.67
2,031.11
937.50
6,250.00
5,916.67
5,128.45
8,480.15
5,245.37
2,038.06
1,581.43
2,429.82
1,897.19
77.00
258.50
38.50
5.50
15,200.15
11,811.89
432.07
5,500.41
5,929.99
7,976.41
9,181.65
97.50
39.00
49.88
156.59
71.74
52546
21924
156.21
173.96
842,18
48918
1,045.52
822,38
956.27
459.00
33.00
78.75
311.90
311.90
286.02
11,094.68
484.86
500.00

743,794.81

214.00

PO or Bal Sht
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802601
P261802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P261802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001

P201808347

Page 3

Exp. Acet, or Balance Sheet Title
11-000-222-104-000-005
11-000-222-104-000-006
11-000-222-104-000-007
11-000-222-104-000-009
11-000-222-104-100-200
11-000-222-104-200-100
11-000-222-177-000-000
11-000-223-102-000-000
11-000-223-105-000-000
11-000-230-104-000-000
11-000-240-103-000-005
11-000-240-103-000-006
11-000-240-103-000-007
11-000-240-103-000-009
11-000-240-105-000-005
11-000-240-105-000-006
11-000-240-105-000-007
11-000-240-105-000-009
11-000-240-105-101-005
11-000-240-105-101-005
11-000-240-105-101-006
11-000-240-105-101-009
11-000-251-100-000-000
11-000-261-100-000-000
11-000-261-100-200-000
11-000-262-100-000-005
11-000-262-100-000-006
11-000-262-100-000-007
11-000-262-100-000-009
11-000-262-100-100-005
11-000-262-100-100-007
11-000-262-100-200-005
11-000-262-100-200-006
11-000-262-100-200-007
11-000-262-100-400-006
11-000-262-100-400-009
11-000-262-100-300-005
11-000-262-100-500-006
11-060-262-100-500-007
11-000-262-100-500-009
11-000-262-107-000-005
11-000-262-107-000-006
11-000-262-107-000-007
11-000-262-107-000-009
11-000-262-107-100-005
11-000-270-107-000-000
11-000-270-160-000-000
11-000-270-161-000-000
11-000-291-220-000-000
11-000-291-220-000-000
11-000-291-241-000-000
11-000-291-250-103-000

11-600-262-490-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds Page 4
All Bank Accounts Included

Checl#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
A:NB814 2/12/18 State of New Jersey Health Benefits Program
17/18 Health Benefits; Feb 2018 360,225.96  P201802004 11-000-251-270-100-000

Pape: 4 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM © 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Cheek#  Date Vendor (PaveeyCheck Line Comments

A:NQ0215 2/15/18  Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R
Preschool Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS
Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
Grl-5-Teachers-RVS
Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS
Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS
Home Instruction
LLD Salaries RVS
LLD TA's Salaries RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS
Teacher - Autism SRS
Teacher Autism PMG
Teacher - Autism CTMS
Autism TA's
Autism - TA's
PSD TA's Salaries
BSI Teachers
BSI Teachers
BSI Teachers
BSI Teachers
Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
Athletic Stipends-CTMS
Attendance-SRS
Attendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Attendance-CTMS
School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse
Nurse Subs - SRS
Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Extra Services (SRS)
TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (RVS)
TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
Guidance Salaries
Guidance Salaries
Guidance Salaries
Guidance Salaries
CST Professional Salaries
CST Professional Sal - SRS
CST Professional Sal - PMG
CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries
Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Support Salari

Page: 5 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Amount

38,750.17
5,656.10
17,201.75
39,342.78
52,725.63
66,120.45
21,725.80
82,632.40
495.33
2,835.00
1,349.00
6,720.60
21,504.80
34,456.95
38,057.85
3,589.10
2,889.00
3,691.60
1,404.00
2,561.00
4,548.65
7,600.20
9,382.27
12,713.70
3,029.00
583.00
3,710.00
2,038.06
1,579.59
1,761.98
1,897.19
3,813.75
3,826.85
4,163.57
4,576.98
534.00
6,621.71
4,584.75
3.883.20
3,525.30
7,669.99
4,521.15
648.88
6,974.43
1,614.50
3,096.25
7,133.10
8.168.20
4,400.00
8,437.05
3.601.30
8,748.20
§,945.60
3,129.89
2,031.11
937.50

PO or Bal Sht

10 - 141
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P2013802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P20:1802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001

STATE A/R

11-105-100-101-000-000
11-110-100-101-000-000
11-120-100-101-000-005
11-120-100-101-000-006
11-120-100-101-000-007
11-130-100-101-000-007
11-130-100-101-000-009
11-159-100-101-000-000
11-204-100-101-000-007
11-204-100-106-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-003
11-213-100-101-000-006
11-213-100-101-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-101-000-005
11-214-100-101-000-006
11-214-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-106-000-006
11-214-100-106-000-009
11-216-100-106-000-005
11-230-100-101-000-005
11-230-100-101-000-006
11-230-100-101-000-007
11-230-100-101-000-009
11-401-100-100-000-009
11-402-100-100-000-009
11-000-211-101-000-003
11-000-211-101-000-006
11-000-211-101-000-007
11-000-211-101-000-009
11-000-213-104-000-005
11-000-213-104-000-006
11-000-213-104-000-007
11-000-213-104-000-009
11-000-213-104-100-005
11-000-216-100-000-005
11-000-216-100-000-006
11-600-216-100-000-007
11-000-216-100-000-009
11-000-217-106-000-005
11-000-217-106-000-006
11-000-217-106-000-007
11-000-217-106-000-009
11-000-218-104-000-005
11-000-218-104-000-006
11-000-218-104-000-007
11-000-218-104-000-009
11-000-219-104-000-000
11-000-219-104-000-005
11-000-219-104-000-006
11-000-219-104-000-007
11-000-219-104-000-009
11-000-219-105-000-000
11-000-221-102-000-000
11-000-221-105-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Ing,
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Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds Page 6
All Bank Accounts Included

Checks# Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
Library Salaries (SRS) 1,853.18  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-005
Library Salaries (PMG) 1,853.18  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-006
Library Salaries (RVS) 2,839.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-007
Library Salaries (CTMS) 4,129.10  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-009
Tech Webmaster 175.00  P201802001 11-000-222-104-100-200
Technology 6,939.59  P201802001 11-000-222-104-200-100
Sal Tech Coordinator 4,791.67 P201802001 11-000-222-177-000-000
Staff Training Supervisor Sala 2,031.11  P201802001 11-000-223-102-000-000
Staff Training Support Staff 937.30 P201802001 11-000-223-105-000-600
Gen Admin Supt Salaries 6,250.00  P201802001 11-000-230-104-000-000
School Admin-SRS 5,916.67 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-005
School Admin.-PMG 5,128.45  P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-006
School Admin-RVS 8.480.15 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-007
School Admin-CTMS 5,245.37  P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-009
Principal Secretaries (SRS) 2,038.06 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-005
Principal Secretaries (PMG) 1,579.59  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-006
Principal Secretaries (RVS) 1,761.98  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-007
Principal Secretaries (CTMS) 1,897.19  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-009
Secretarial Subs - SRS 154.00  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005
Secretarial Subs - SRS 308.00  P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-005
Secretarial Subs - PMG 126.50 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-006
Secretarial Subs - CTMS 72.58 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-009
Business Sves Salaries 15,200.15 P201802001 11-000-251-100-000-000
Maintenance Salaries 11,911.89 P201802001 11-000-261-100-000-000
Maintenance Overtime 3428 P201802001 11-000-261-100-200-000
Custodians (SRS) 5,500.41  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-005
Custodians (PMG) 5,995.99 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-006
Custodians (RVS) 7,992.91  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-007
Custodians (CTMS) 9,181.65 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-009
Custodial Subs - RVS 318.50  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-007
Custodial OT - SRS 7744  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-005
Custodial OT - PMG 72.41  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-006
Custodial OT - CTMS 146.28 P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-009
Custodial DOT - PMG 48.72  P201802001 11-000-262-100-400-006
Snow Removal QT-PMG 100.89  P201802001 11-000-262-100-500-006
Snow Removal OT-RVS 154.24  P201802001 11-000-262-100-500-007
Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS 1,683.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-005
Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG 1,606.50 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-006
Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS 1,530.00  P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-007
Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS 841.50 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-009
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - SRS 33.00 P201802001 11-000-262-107-100-005
Nonlnstructional-Bus Aides 123.75  P201802001 11-000-270-107-000-000
Transportation Salary Regular 311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-160-000-000
Transportation Salary Spec Ed 31190 P201802001 11-000-270-161-000-000
Emp Benefits Social Security 635.09  P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000
Emp Benefits Social Security 11,175.37 P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000
Other Retirement Contributions 536.84 P201802001 11-000-291-241-000-000
Other Employee Benefits 400.00  P201802001 11-000-291-290-103-000

Total Check Amount:  753,576.69

A:11693 2/26/18  All Points Bus Upholstery Supplies, Inc
Safety vest for student 114.56  P201803115 11-000-219-600-000-000
Freight Charges 1442  P201803128 11-000-219-600-000-000

Total Check Amount; 128.98

Page: 6 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A11694

A:11695

A:11696

A:11697

A:11698

A:11699

A:11700

Date

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

avee)/Check Line Comments

SYNCB/Amazon

Projector supplies

Shipping/Handling

beckmann supplies

CTMS Tech class supplies

CTMS tech club/class supplies

CTMS replacement projector bulbs
CTMS tech room storage

CTMS guidance supplies

CTMS teaching supplies

CTMS phys ed

It's Not What You Teach But How
CTMS tech. club supplies

CTMS tech club/class supplies
Curriculum Office Supplies
Curriculum Office Supplies
Curriculum Office Supplies
Curriculum Office Supplies

Flexible Classroom Seating Grant/SRS
Flexible Classroom Seating Grant/SRS
Flexible Classroom Seating Grant/SRS

Vendor

Total Check Amount:

American Paper & Supply Company
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, SPRUCE RUN SCH
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, SPRUCE RUN SCH
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT.

Total Check Amount:

American Time

Supply four system clocks for PMGS.
Supply wire guards-district carbon monoxide al

Total Check Amount:

Ameriflex
17/18 Cobra Administration Fees

Apple, Inc.
MacBook Air Upgrades for Staff 17-18
MacBook Air Upgrades for Staff 17-18

Total Check Amount:

ATC Services, Ing,

HVAC Repairs

HVAC SERVICE AND REPAIRS, PMG, AND ¢
HVAC SERVICE AND REPAIRS, PMG, AND §

Total Check Amount:

Atlanfic Tomorrows Office
CTMS copier staples

Page: 7 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Amount

98.24
498
13.00
353.62
81.85
116.16
428.41
171.24
371.52
21.98
83.97
30.89
21.94
250,73
26438
4823
70.17
476.89
40.74
135.98

2,901.02

624.80
63.00
776.16

1,463.96

923.78
439.45

1,363.23

50.00

395.00
4,145.00

4,540.00

1,050.00
474.67
490

1,529.57

184.90

P201806095
P201806104
P201806104
P201807195
P201807201
P2013807203
P201807208
P201807213
P201807218
P201807225
P201801071
P201807192
P201807201
P201820180
P2013820180
P201820180
P201820180
P201804068
P201804068
P2013804068

P201808348
P201808348
P201808360

P201808293
P201808318

P201802013

P201809046
P201805046

P201808188
P201808391
P201808391

P201807214

Page 7

PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-190-100-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-007
11-196-100-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-196-100-610-000-009
11-196-100-610-006-009
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-010
11-401-100-610-000-009
11-401-100-610-000-009
11-000-221-600-000-010
11-000-221-600-000-010
11-000-221-600-000-010
11-000-221-600-000-010
20-050-101-600-015-009
20-0:50-101-600-015-009
20-050-101-600-015-009

11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-262-610-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-006
11-000-261-610-000-009

11-000-291-270-400-000

11-190-100-610-000-008
11-190-100-610-000-008

11-000-261-420-102-000
11-000-261-420-102-005
11-000-261-420-102-006

11-000-211-610-000-009

© 2014 CDK Systems, Ine,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checkd#
A:11701

A11702

A:11703

A:11704

A:11705

A:11706

A:11707

A:11708

A:11709

A:11710

A1l

A:l1712

AT1713

A:11714

Date

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Benecard Services, Inc.
Prescription Plan; February 2018

Rio Shine
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, PMG

Blejwas Associates, Inc.
EXHAUST FAN BELT STOCK, SRS

Brown & Brown Benefit Advisors, Inc.
17/18 Health Benefits Consultants

BSN Sports, Inc.
CTMS Phys Ed supplies

Bureau of Education and Research
2/1/18 Strengthening Science Instruction

Carolina Biological Supply Co.
7th Grade Science - Slides

Cavananughs

17/18 Monthly pest control
17/18 Monthly pest control
17/18 Monthly pest control
17/18 Monthly pest contro}

Total Check Amount:

CenturyLink

17/18 Long Distance
17/18 Long Distance
17/18 Long Distance
17/18 Long Distance
17/18 Long Distance

Total Check Amount:

Christina Giordano
Conferene mileage reimbursement

Clinton Township
Fee for RVS - WWTP Back Flow Preventer Pert

Clinton Township
Fee for RVS Back Flow Preventer Permit

Clinton T'ownship
Fee for CTMS Back Flow Preventer Permit

Clinton Township
Fee for PMGS Back Flow Preventer Permit

Page: 8 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Amount

88,629.52

298.80

23.76

750.00

308.87

24%.00

334.80

40.00
35.00
45.00
35.00

155.00

68.99
68.98
68.98
68.99
68.99

344.93

21.82

160.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

P201802005

P201808287

P201808334

P201802012

P201807223

P201801107

P201801086

P201802031
P201802031
P201802031
P201802031

P201802015
P201802015
P201302015
P201802015
P201802015

P201803119

P201808363

P201808364

P201808365

P201808366

11-000-291-270-200-000

11-000-262-610-000-006

11-000-261-610-000-005

11-000-230-339-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-009

20-270-200-300-015-000

20-099-111-600-000-007

11-000-262-490-000-000
11-000-262-490-000-000
11-000-262-490-000-000
11-000-262-490-000-000

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009
11-000-230-530-000-000

11-000-219-380-000-000

11-000-262-450-000-000

11-000-262-490-000-000

11-000-262-490-000-000

[1-000-262-4%0-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checlc
A:11715

A:11716

A:1717

A:11718

A:11719

A:11720

A:11721

A:11722

A:11723

A:11724

A:11725

Date

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Clinton Township Newsletter

17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter

Total Check Amount:

Clinton Twp Sewerage Authority
Sewer Service
Sewer Service

Total Check Amount:

Reserve Account
Postage for machine

Cooper Electric Supply Company
Supply wall heater for RVS - WWTP,

Office of the County Engineer
Oil/Gasoline

Crown Awards

PMG TOY Plates
CTMS TOY&ESY name plates
Total Check Amount:
CDK Systems Inc.
State Filing ACA
Comceast

Ethernet/Internet Service
Ethernet/Internet Service
Ethernet/Internet Service
Ethernet/Internet Service
Fthernet/Internet Service

Total Check Amount:

Dawn Hauck
School-to-School Mileage SRS

Decker Equipmert
PMG wheels

Delaware Valley Regional High School
CTMS 2017/2017Trips

CTMS 2017/2017 Trips

2017/2018 Transportation Jointure; Jan 2018

Total Check Amount:

Page: 9 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Amount,

267.50
267.50
267.50
267.50

1,070.00

§75.00

1,250.00

2,125.00

1,500.00

195.00

1,018.41

13.99
13.99

27.98

307.50

3,627.54
3,627.54
3,627.54
3,627.54

3,627.54

18,137.70

9.30

126.27

2,178.79
2,941.49

14,778.27

19,898.55

PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

P201802017
P201802017
P201802017
P201802017

P201862032
P201802032

P201802254

P201808296

P201802052

P201805083
P201807232

P201802244

P201802260
P201802260
P201802260
P201802260
P201802260

P201804078

P201805074

P201802063
P201802063
P2018062059

11-000-240-500-000-005
11-000-240-500-000-006
11-000-240-500-000-007
11-000-240-500-000-009

11-000-262-490-000-000
11-000-262-490-000-000

11-000-230-530-600-000

11-000-261-610-000-007

11-000-262-624-000-300

11-000-211-610-000-006
11-000-211-610-000-009

11-000-251-330-000-000

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-19¢-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009
11-000-230-530-000-000

11-190-100-580-000-005

11-000-211-610-000-006

11-000-270-512-000-009
11-000-270-512-000-009
11-000-270-513-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Boeard of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A11726

Al1727

A:11728

A11729

A:11730

A:11731

A:11732

A11733

A:11734

A:11735

A:11736

A:11737

Date

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Ling Comments

Demco, Inc.
PMG Library Materials
CTMS Library supplies

Total Check Amount:

DiFrancesco,Bateman, Kunzman,Davis,Lehrer,Fl
2017-2018 Negotiations

Dr. Pamela Fiander
Please use PO# 201800104; Jan 2018

Easy Surgicals
PMG Wheelchair device

ECLC of New Jersey
17/18 SE Tuition
17/18 SE Tuition

Total Check Amount:

Elise Pozensky-Cohen
January 2018 mileage

Elizabethtown Gas
17/18 Gas Service
17/18 Gas Service
17/18 Gas Service
17/18 Gas Service

Total Check Amount:
Eplus Technology
Cartridges for Printer
Cartridges for Printer

Total Check Amount:
Eurofing QC, Inc.
17/18 Water Testing
17/18 Water Testing

Total Check Amount:

Educational Data Services, Inc
License and Maintenance

Infobase Learning
CTMS media online renewal infobasesubscrip.

F.A.S.T. - Fire and Security Technologies

FIRE AND CAMERA SERVICE AND REPAIR
FIRE AND CAMERA SERVICE AND REPAIR

Total Check Amount:

Page: 10 Printed; 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Amount

1,881.51
148.10

2,029.61

2,122.56

2341

54.00

3,477.73
3,610.62

7,088.35

5.27

2,025.98
3,253.86
3,754.07

4,678.98

13,712.89

583.12
210.18

793.30

20.00

1,137.00

1,157.00

1,300.00

972.63

416.00
320.00

736.00

PO or Bal Sht

P201805056
P201807216

P201802044

P201800104

P201805077

P201802047
P201802047

P201803147

P201802019
P201802019
P201802019
P201802019

P201803131
P201803131

P201802037
P201802037

P201802188

P201307233

P201808380
P201808380

Page 10

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-222-610-000-006
11-000-222-610-000-009

11-000-230-339-000-000

11-000-230-580-000-000

11-000-211-610-000-006

11-000-217-320-200-000
20-250-100-500-015-000

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-000-262-621-000-005
11-000-262-621-000-006
11-000-262-621-000-007
11-000-262-621-006-009

11-000-219-600-000-000
11-000-219-600-000-000

11-000-262-340-000-006
11-000-262-340-000-007

11-190-100-500-000-008

11-000-222-610-000-009

11-000-261-420-000-007
11-000-266-610-000-007

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A:11738

A:11739

A:11740

A:l11741

A:l1742

A:11743

A:l1744

A:11745

A:11746

A:11747

Date

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

Vendor (Payee)Check Line Comments

Federal Express Corporation
FedEx charges for repair on two Chromebooks

Flemington Department Store
CUSTODIAL SAFETY GEAR, DISTRICT

Follett School Solutions, Inc.
Media Sves Supplies SRS
library/book supplies

Total Check Amount:

Foundation for Educational Administration, Inc.
Bullying Law Update 1/17/18 Workshop
School Admin Travel/SRS

School Admin-Travel/Conf/SRS

Principal's Leadership Academy

Tota! Check Amount:

Garco Research Company
17/18 Water Treatment Services: Feb 2018
17/18 Water Treatment Services; Feb 2018

Total Check Amount:

Global Compliance Network, Inc.
GCN Renewal for 2018-19

Grainger

Curriculum Closet Shelves Quote 2035149019
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, PMG

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, SPRUCE RUN SCH
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, PMG

Total Check Amount:

Gym Equipment Repairs, Inc
GYM FOLDING DOOR SERVICE CALL, SP

HAPI Auto Parts

VEHICLE SUPPLIES
VEHICLE PARTS, DISTRICT
VEHICLE PARTS, DISTRICT

Total Check Amount:

Heinemann
Instructional Supplies/RVS

Page: 11 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Page 11

Amount PO orBal 8ht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
30.68 P201309049 11-000-222-610-000-009
832.50 P201808288 11-000-262-610-000-000
1,284.79  P201804072 11-000-222-610-000-005
24940 P201806089 11-000-222-610-000-007
1,534.19
150.00 P201801077 11-000-223-580-000-010
450.00 P201804031° 11-000-240-580-000-005
150.00 P201804064 11-000-240-580-000-005
450.00 P201805028 11-000-240-580-000-006
1,200.00
1,107.00  P201802067 11-000-262-340-000-006
1,325.00 P201802067 11-000-262-340-000-007
2,432.00
1,400,00 P201809050 11-190-100-500-000-008
697.37 P201801092 11-000-221-600-000-010
24538 P201808307 11-000-261-610-000-006
189.00 P201808358 11-000-262-610-000-000
92.80 P201808337 11-000-262-610-000-006
1,224.55
437.50 P201808359 11-000-261-420-000-005
4995 P201808313 11-000-263-610-000-000
15.00 P201808377 11-000-263-610-000-000
5994 P201808410 11-000-263-610-000-000
124.89
467.50 P201806109 11-190-100-610-000-007

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds Page 12
All Bank Accounts Included
Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
A:11748 2/26/18  Hesco Electric Supply
Supply 105 carbon monoxide alarm units - distr 81540 P201808304 11-000-261-610-000-005
New Blanket PO 11747 P201808370 11-000-261-610-000-005
Supply 105 carbon monoxide alarm units - distr 277.80  P201808304 11-000-261-610-000-006
New Blanket PO 11747 P201808370 11-000-261-610-000-006
Supply 12 exterior wall pack light fixtures RVS. 2,317.25  P201808281 11-000-261-610-000-007
Supply 105 carbon monoxide alarm units - distr 983.40 P201808304 11-000-261-610-000-007
New Blanket PO 117.47  P201808370 11-000-261-610-000-007
Supply 105 carbon monoxide alarm units - distr 1,487.40  P201808304 11-000-261-610-000-009
New Blanket PO 117.48  P201808370 11-000-261-610-000-009
Total Check Amount: 6,351.14
A:11749 2/26/18  Hobbie Heat & Power Inc.
HVAC SERVICE, NO HEAT ART ROOM 188.00 P201808349 11-000-261-420-102-007
A:11750 2/26/18  Home Depot Credit Services
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, TOOLS, DISTR 499.00  P201808339 11-000-261-610-000-0G0
MISC. MAINTENANCE MATERIALS 4478 P201808361 11-000-261-610-000-000
Total Check Amount: 543.78
A:11751 2/26/18  Horizon BC/BS Of New Jersey
2017/2018 Dental Benefits 14,647.04 P201802006 11-000-291-270-300-000
A:11752 2/26/18  Hunterdon Central Regional High School
Workshop Robin Kiefer 129.00  P201801018 11-000-223-580-000-010
A:11753 2/26/18  Hunterdon County ESC
Gov. Educator of the Year 520.00 P201800109 11-000-230-610-000-000
A:11754 2/26/18  Hunterdon County ESC
NP Transportation 540.84  P201802060 11-000-270-350-000-000
SE Transportation 536.84 P201802061 11-000-270-350-000-000
17/18 Transportation; Feb 2018 114,736.29  P201802053 11-000-270-517-000-000
NP Transportation 9,836.56  P201802060 11-000-270-517-000-000
SE Transportation 9,760.70  P201802061 11-000-270-518-000-000
17/18 ESY Transportation 50598 P201802149 11-000-270-518-000-000
IDEA Services 7,067.50 P201802264 20-250-100-500-015-000
IDEA Services 6,655.00 P201802264 20-250-100-300-015-000
IDEA Services 4,015.00 P201802264 20-250-100-500-015-000
NP Comp Ed 15,059.28  P201802262 20-502-100-300-000-000
NP 193 Oct; Dec 2017 5,092.48 P201802263 20-507-100-300-000-000
NP 193 Oct; Dec 2017 1,824.00 P201802263 20-507-100-350-000-000
NP 193 Oct; Dec 2017 5,092.48 P201802263 20-507-100-350-000-000
Total Check Amount:  180,722.95
A:11755 2/26/18  Hunterdon Lock & Safe, Inc.
KEY DUPLICATIONS, CLINTON TWP MIDD 37.68 P201808298 11-0060-261-610-000-009
A:11756 2/26/18  Hunterdon Mill & Machine Supply
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT 226.12  P201808121 11-000-261-610-000-000
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT 75.18  P201808121 11-000-261-610-000-000
Total Check Amount: 301.30

Page: 12 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Checkf  Date Vendor (PaveeYCheck Line Comments
A:11757 2/26/18  Hunterdon Art Museum
Artist's for Art's Sake PD Day
Artists for Art's Sake PD Day
Total Check Amount:
A:11758 2/26/18  Ibraiz Tarique
2017/2018 Aid in Lieu; First Semester
A:11759 2/26/18  In-District Soluytions, Inc.
17/18 Counseling Services; Feb 2018
A:11760 2/26/18  Jersey Central Power & Light Co.
17/18 Monthly Eleciric Service
17/18 Monthly Eleciric Service
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
Total Check Amount:
A:11761 2/26/18  Kaitlyn Vona
January mileage
A:11763 2/26/18  Laura Thoresen
January mileage reimbursement
Feburary mileage
Total Check Amount:
A11764 2/26/18  Leonard Partanna
17/18 Aid-in-Lieu; First Semester
A:11765 2/26/18  Log Books Unlimited
BOILER LOG BOOKS, DISTRICT
A:11766 2/26/18  Lorraine Dul
Mileage Reimbursement
A:l1767 2/26/18  Mary Postma
PMG Mileage reimbursement
A:11768 2/26/18 M & W Communications, Inc.
Motorola walkie
CTMS walkie talkie battery replacement
Total Check Amount:
A:11769 2/26/18
17/18 OOD Tuition Reimbursement; Jan 2018
A:11770 2/26/18  Meredith D, Lynar

Consulting Services
Consulting Services

Total Check Amount:

Page: 13 Printed; 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Amount.

90.00
45.00

135.00

500.00

11,051.08

7,446.38
9,088.99
23,509.35

40,044.72

24,12

23.65
39.99

63.64

1,000.00

290.00

27.09

27.90

216.00
153.00

369.00

4,692.00

467.50
850.00

1,317.50

PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

Page 13

P201801075
P201801084

P201800500

P201802029

P201802020
P201802020
P201802020

P201803142

P201803138
P201803143

P201800501

P201808332 -

P201801116

P201805087

P201806091
P201807227

P201802046

P201302261
P201802261

11-000-223-580-000-010
11-600-223-530-000-010

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-217-320-300-000

11-000-262-622-000-006
11-000-262-622-000-007
11-000-262-622-000-009

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-000-219-580-000-000
11-000-219-580-006-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-000

11-000-223-580-000-010

11-000-240-580-000-006

11-190-100-610-G00-007
11-190-100-610-000-009

11-000-100-566-000-000

20-250-100-500-015-000
20-252-200-320-015-001

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Tewnship Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments
A:11771 2/26/18  Michele Cone
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement
A:11772 2/26/18  Miller & Chitty Co, Ine,
HVAC SERVICE, BOILER REPAIRS, CTMS
HVAC REPAIR PARTS, BOILERS, ROUND V
BOILER REPAIR PARTS, RVS
Total Check Amount:
A11773 2/26/18  Morris-Union Jointure Commission
12/19/17 Serravallo Writing Strategics Worksho
A11774 2/26/18 My Music Folders
Co-Curric Supplies/RVS
A:11775 2/26/18  Nasco
phys ed equip.
A11776 2/26/18  NEMC (National Educational Music Co.)
CTMS instrument repair/supplies
A:11777 2/26/18  New Jersey Association of Designated Persons
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES
A:11778 2/26/18  New Jersey Schools Insurance Group
Workers Comp
A:11779 2/26/18 NIASA
Miscellaneous Dues and Fees
A:11780 2/26/18  DCRP
17/18 Employer; Jan 2018
A:11781 2/26/18  Foundation for Educational Administration, Inc.
TH 7/10/17 wksp
A:11782 2/26/18  New Jersey School Boards Association
Salary Guide
A:11783 2/26/18  North Hunterdon/Voorhees Articulation Group
Annual Dues
A11784 2/26/18  Parette Somjen Architects, LLC

Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services

Total Check Amount:

Page: 14 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Page 14

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-291-280-000-000

11-000-261-420-102-00%
11-000-261-610-000-007
11-000-261-610-000-007

11-401-100-610-000-007

11-190-100-610-000-009

11-190-100-610-000-009

11-000-261-610-000-000

11-000-291-260-000-000

11-000-230-890-000-000

11-000-251-249-000-000

11-000-240-890-000-009

11-000-230-339-000-000

11-000-230-890-000-000

11-000-230-334-000-000
11-000-230-334-000-000
11-000-230-334-000-000
11-000-230-334-000-000

Amount PO or Bal Sht
1,939.00 P201802135
1,113.00 P201808351
1,827.00 P201808306
762.00 P201808346
3,702.00
975.00 P201801067 20-270-200-300-015-000
987.20 P201806112
24505 P201807229
45,50  P201807140
100.00  P201808325
29,969.15 P201802008
1,700.00 P201800102
503.16  P201802003
75.00 P201807228
712.50 P201802259
500.00 P201800108
350.00 P201802242
500.00 P201802242
500,00 P201802242
1,000.00 P201802242
2,350.00

© 2014 CDK Systems, Ine,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A:11785

A:11786

A11787

A:11788

A:11789

A:11790

A:11791

A11792

A:11793

A:11794

A:11795

A:11796

A11797

A:11798

A:11799

Date

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

NCS Pearson, Inc.

Test protocols for 2017/2018 school year.
Test protocols for 2017/2018 school year.

Total Check Amount;

Penn Valley Chemical Co., Inc
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

Board resolution: Jan 2018

Purchase Power
Postage for meter

Pitney Bowes, Inc

17/18 Postage Meter Service
17/18 Postage Meter Service

Total Check Amount:

Pixel Press Technology, LL.C
Bloxels for Dawn Napoli

Porzio, Bromberg & Newman
General Matters

U.S. Postal Service
Stamps

Premier Disposal, Inc.
Trash Removal

Princeton Child Development Institute
Tuition re-bill 15-16

Pro-Ed, Inc.
WIST Spelling Test Forms

R & L DataCenters, Inc.
17/18 Payroll Services

Rapid Pump & Meter Service Co., Inc.
PVC Piping Repairs

Raritan Valley Community College
Instructional Supplies/SRS

Ready Refresh by Nestle
CIMS Water Cooler health office
17/18 Bottled Water

Total Check Amount:

Page: 15 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Page 15

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
476.21 P2013803110 11-000-219-600-000-000
160.00  P201803110 11-000-219-600-000-000
636.21
825.00 P201808327 11-000-262-610-000-000
§28.40 P201802068 11-000-270-514-000-000
513,40  P201802255 11-000-230-530-000-000
355,62  P201802045 11-000-230-530-000-000
355.62 P201802045 11-000-230-530-000-000
711.24

1,094.60  P201801094 20-099-111-600-000-007

4,085.50 P2018022352 11-000-230-331-000-000

46.55 P201802245 11-000-230-890-000-000

1,495.00 P201802022 11-000-262-420-000-000

9,870.00 P201802256 11-000-160-566-000-000
138.60 P201801109 11-190-100-610-000-010

3,550.10  P201802023 11-000-251-330-000-000

3,941.75 P201802246 11-000-261-420-105-007
375.00  P201804060 11-190-100-610-000-005

45.89 P201807126 11-000-213-610-000-009
20,90 P201802041 11-000-251-600-000-000
66.79

© 28314 CDK Systems, Tne.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds
All Bank Accounts Included

Cheelgt Date Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht
A:11800 2/26/18  Reiner Group, Inc.
HVAC SERVICE 7997 P201808394

A:11801 2/26f 18 Reliable Fire Protection
ANSUIL SYSTEM SERVICE, CTMS 233.50 P201808381

A:11802 2/26/18  Center for Responsive Schools, Inc.

PMG Developmental pamphlets 14400  P201805078
Responsive Classroom for Music, Art, PE Books 72.00 P201801098
Total Check Amount: 216.00

A:11803 2/26/18  Ricoh USA, Inc.

17/18 Copier Lease 219.00 P201802024
17/18 Copier Lease 306.60 P201802024
17/18 Copier Lease 678.90 P201802024
17/18 Copier Lease 635.10 P201802024
17/18 Copier Lease 35040 P201802024

Total Check Amount: 2,190.00

A:11804 2/26/18  RK Environmental Analysis Inc.
ASBESTOS CONTROL MONITORING SERV 364.75 P201808397

A:11805 2/26/18  Robert Mullen
Admin,Consultant 5,600.00 P201802064

A:11806 2/26/18  Rock Brook School
17/18 Tuition 5,698.23  P201802038

A:11807 2/26/18  Ronald M. Frank, MD
School Physician Services 1,500.00  P201802010

A:11808 2/26/18  Roto-Rooter Plumbing Service
Emergency Repairs 2,400.00 P201802247

A:11809 2/26/18  Rutgers RWIMS-Dept of Psychiatry

Qutside evaluation 950.00 P201703197
Outside evaluation assessment 950.00 P201803093

Total Check Amount: 1,900.00

A:11810 2/26/18 Ruth Stich
January 2018 mileage reimbursement 22.66 P201803135

Page: 16 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Page 16

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-261-420-102-000

11-000-261-420-000-009

11-190-100-610-000-006
11-190-100-616-000-010

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009
11-000-251-592-000-000

11-000-262-420-000-009

11-000-221-102-000-000

20-250-100-500-015-000

11-000-213-300-000-000

11-000-261-420-105-007

11-000-219-320-000-000
11-000-219-320-000-000

11-000-219-586-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checkst
A:11811

A:11812

A:11813

A:11814

A:11815

A:11816

A:11817

A:11818

A:11819

Daig

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/13

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

Vendor (Payeeg)/Check Line Comments

S4Teachers LLC

Grade PK,K, & 1 (1050, 1090,1100)
Grade 2-3 (1200)

Grade 4-6 (1300, 1302)

Grade 7-8 {1400)

Resource Room Teacher & TA subs (2130)
Autism Teacher & TA Subs (2142, 2147)
BSI Teacher Subs (2303)

TA Subs--Exfra Services (2177, 21370
Library Subs (2225)

Total Check Amount:

S. A. Comunale Company
Install 2 Fire system Sprinkler valves in PMGS.

S & S Worldwide Inc.
Instructional Supplies/SRS
Instructional Supplies/SRS

Total Check Amount:

Saint Claire's Hospital, Inc.
Outside Home Instruction

School Health Corporation
PMG AED Pads

CTMS nurse supplies
CTMS nurse supplies

Tatal Check Amount:

Schocl Health Corporation
CTMS health sanitizer
CTMS Nurse health supplies
CTMS Nurse health supplies

Total Check Amount:

SchoolMart
CTMS classroom supplies

Scholastic Ine.
magazines/RVS

School Specialty Inc.
ONLINE ORDER

PMG Bulletin Board
PMG Enrichment supplies
supplies/RVS

office/ beckmann supplies

Total Check Amount:

Page: 17 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM
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Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
6,804.00 P201802056 11-190-100-320-000-005
5,355.00 P201802056 11-190-100-320-000-006
5,292.00 P201802056 11-190-100-320-000-007
5,166.00 P201802056 11-190-100-320-000-009
5,355.00 P201802056 11-213-100-320-100-000
756,00  P201802056 11-214-100-320-000-000
504.00 P201802056 11-230-100-320-000-000
2,709.00 P201802056 11-000-217-320-100-000
189.00 P201802056 11-000-222-320-000-000
32,130.00
2,932.00 P201808198 11-000-261-420-000-006
47.99 P2018040354 11-190-100-610-000-005
213.63  P201804054 11-190-100-610-000-003
261.62
85.86 P201803130 11-150-100-320-000-000
101.55 P201805079 11-000-213-610-000-006
34699 P201807215 11-000-213-610-000-009
133.88 P201807215 11-000-213-610-000-009
582.42
642,60 P201807224 11-000-213-610-000-009
52.07 P201807235 11-000-213-610-000-009
28.92  P201807235 11-000-213-610-000-009
723.59
95.05 P201807219 11-190-100-610-000-009
490.61 P201806034 11-190-100-610-000-007
989,10 P201804074 11-190-100-610-000-005
217.91  P201805080 11-190-100-610-000-006
271.56 P201305084 11-190-100-610-000-006
71.83 P201806037 11-190-100-610-000-007
220.59  P201806105 11-190-100-610-000-007
1,770.9%
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A11820

A:11821

A:11822

A:11823

A:11824

A:11825

A:11826

A:11827

A:11828

A:11829

Date

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

School Specialty Inc.
Instructional Supplies - SRS
Instructional Supplies/RVS
CTMS Art supplies

CTMS teacher supplies
CTMS Guidance chairs
CTMS office supplies

Office Supplies

Curriculum Cart 7786062752

Total Check Amount:

Schoolwide, Inc.
reading coaching supplies/RVS

SDG Security
FIRE AND SECURITY SYSTEM SERVICE AN
FIRE AND SECURITY SYSTEM SERVICE AN

Total Check Amount:

Shammy Shine Car Washes
DISTRICT VEHICLE WASH/SERVICE

Shop-Rite of CLINTON
CTMS Encumbered money for science consum

Silvergate Preparatory LLC

Home Instruction Non-public student
Home Instruction Non-public student
Home Instruction Non-public student
Non Public Home Instruction

Total Check Amount:

Silvergate Preparatory LLC
Home Instruction

Home Instruction

Non public Home Instruction
Non-public Home Ingtruction

Total Check Amount:

Smitty’s Door Service, Inc.

INSTALLATION OF LOCKING SYSTEM ON !
DOOR REPAIRS, RVS, ROOM 18

Total Check Amount:

Somerset County Educational Services Commissi
17/18 transportation
17/18 transportation

Total Check Amount:

Staff Development Workshops
literacy workshops/coaching w/S. Buxton

Page: 18 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Amount

253.39
371.14
1,537.58
190.49
1,346.22
111.98
115.90
146,91

4,075.61

24.15

156.25
34375

500.00

27.00

69.67

114.48
143.10
143,10
114.48

515.16

143.10
143.10
143.10
[43.10

572.40

1,860.00
1,280.00

3,140.00

20227
5,056.60

5,258.87

3,400.00

PO or Bal Shi

P201804070
P201806113
P201807205
P201807164
P201807210
P201807236
P201803129
P2018010%90

P201806011

P201808379
P201808379

P201808333

P201807175

P201803124
P201803124
P201803124
P201803127

P201803132
P201803136
P201803144
P201803146

P201808196
P201808259

P201802062
P201802062

P201801004

Page 18

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-196-100-610-000-005
11-190-100-616-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-000-211-610-000-009
11-000-211-610-000-009
11-600-211-610-000-009
11-000-219-600-000-000
11-0600-221-600-006-010

11-230-100-610-000-007

11-000-266-610-000-007
[1-000-266-610-000-007

11-000-263-610-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-009

11-150-100-320-000-000
11-150-100-320-000-000
11-150-100-320-000-000
11-150-100-320-000-000

11-150-100-320-000-060
11-150-100-320-000-000
11-150-100-320-000-000
11-150-100-320-000-000

11-000-261-420-000-007
11-000-261-420-000-007

11-000-270-350-000-000
11-000-270-514-000-000

11-000-223-320-000-010
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checkd#
A:11830

A:11831

A:11832

A:11833

A:11834

A:11835

A:11836

A:11837

A:11838

A:11839

A:11840

A:11841

A:11842

A:11843

A:11844

Date

2/26118

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

2/26/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Staples Business Advantage
Instructional Supplies - SRS

Station Auto Repair
TRUCK REPAIRS AND SERVICE, DISTRICT
TRUCK REPAIRS AND SERVICE, DISTRICT

Total Check Amount:

Summit Speech School at the F.M. Kirby Center
Itinerent Teacher Services

Suzanne Lauricella
17/18 Aid-in-Lieu; First Semester

Therapeutic Intervention, Inc.
17/18 Physical Therapy Services

The Center School
Tuition re-bill 9/2015-11/2013

The Newmark School, Inc.
17/18 Tuition; February 2018

The Uncommon Thread
Parent Training BCBA

Thomas Connolly
16/17 Tuition Reimbursement

Town Of Clinton Water Department
17/18 Water Charges

UGI Energy Services, LLC

17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service

Total Check Amount:

BSN Sports
CTMS Phys Ed. gym supplies

United Refrigeration, Inc.
HVAC REPAIR PARTS, ROUND VALLEY S

University of Oregon
DIBELS 17-18

Vail Energy Services, LLC
HVAC REPAIRS, PM@G, AIREDALES

Page: 19 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12;24:51PM

Amount PO or Bal Sht
50.73 P201804071
454,87 P201808392
5024  P201808392
505.11
81375 P201802051
1,000.00  P201800502
4.597.88 P201802042
303.04 P201802257
5,549.76 P201802039
585.00 P201802258
1,000.00 P201702331
1,046.38 P201802069
2,505.84 P201802028
4,137.88 P201802028
4,00747 P201802028
491878 P201802028
15,569.97
1,479.95 P201807221
9570 P201808311
341.00 P201801043
29400 P201808352

Page 19

Exp. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

11-190-100-610-000-005

11-000-263-420-000-000
11-000-263-420-000-600

11-000-217-320-300-000

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-217-320-300-000

11-000-100-566-000-000

20-250-100-500-015-000

11-000-219-500-000-000

11-000-291-280-000-000

11-000-262-490-000-000

11-000-262-621-000-005
11-000-262-621-000-006
11-000-262-621-000-007
11-000-262-621-000-009

11-190-100-610-000-009

11-000-261-610-000-007

11-190-100-610-000-010

11-000-261-420-102-006
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date

A:11845 2/26/18

A:11846 2/26/18

A:11347 2/26/18

A:11848 2/26/18

A:11849 2/26/18
A:11850 2/26/18
A:11851 2/26/18

C:1382  2/26/18

C:1383  2/26/18

C:1384 2/26/18

Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Verizon Wireless
17/18 cell phone service
17/18 cell phone service

Total Check Amount:

W.B. Mason Co., Inc.

Instroctional Supplies/SRS
Ink/toner
PMG Printer Cartridges

Total Check Amount:

Weilgus & Sons-NJ, Inc.

BEST LOCK CORE REPLACEMENT, ROOM
LOCK CORE REPLACEMENT AND UPGRAD
LOCK/CORE WORK, RVS

Total Check Amount:

Reliance Communications, LLC
SchoolMessenger Renewals for 2017-18

Wilson Language Training Corp.
PMG Literacy Supplies

Faith Fuhrman
Mileage/Tolls Reimbursement

Julie Mooney
Mileage Reimbursement

I & B Maintenance Co., Inc.
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIR, DISHWASHER
CAFE KITCHEN REPAIRS,RVS, PMG
CAFE KITCHEN REPAIRS,RVS, PMG
CAFE KITCHEN REPAIRS,RVS, PMG
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, CTMS

Total Check Amount:

KD Systems, LLC
Toner/Ink for cafeteria printers

Maschio's Food Service, Inc.
Cafeteria

Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

Total Check Amount;

Page: 20 Printed: 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

Page 20

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
407,52  P201802026 11-000-230-530-000-000
433.54  P201802026 11-000-230-530-000-000
841.06

1,469.90 P201804063 11-190-100-610-000-005
137.51 P201806087 11-190-100-610-000-007
72345  P201805075 11-000-211-610-000-006

2,330.86

49,76  P201808362 11-000-261-610-000-007
678.16 P201808264 11-000-266-610-000-005
159.04 P201808344 11-000-266-610-000-007
886.96

5,868.75 P201809041 11-190-100-500-000-008

459.00 P201805070 11-230-100-610-000-006
43,46 P201801123 11-000-223-580-000-010
29.14 P201801122 11-000-223-580-000-010

438.06 P201802927 60-910-310-420-000-000

285.00 P201802931 60-910-310-420-000-000

155.00 P201802931 60-910-310-420-000-000

192.00 P201802931 60-9210-310-420-000-000

381.73 P201802933 60-910-310-420-000-000

1,451.79

475.52 P201802928 60-910-310-600-000-000

28.00 P201802930 60-910-310-320-000-000
1,613.40 P201802934 60-910-310-320-000-000
42.541.06 P201802934 60-910-310-320-100-000
2,748.78 P201802934 60-910-310-600-000-000
46,931.24
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Jan 23, 2018 to Feb 26, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Page 21

Check#  Date Vendor (Payeel/Check Line Comments Amount  PQorBal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Titlg
C:1385  2/26/18  Pay Schools
17/18 Annual Agreement 2,085.00 P201802932 60-910-310-320-000-000
Cash Drawer - POS Terminal 2,617.70  P201802916 60-810-310-600-000-000
Total Check Amount: 4,702.70
C:1386 2/26/18  Residuals Management Services, LLC
Service grease traps RVS, SRS Kitchens 2017, 235.00 P201802906 60-910-310-420-000-000
Service grease traps RVS, SRS Kitchens 2017. 235.00 P201802906 60-910-310-420-000-000
Total Check Amount: 470.00
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 10 is; 77,234.40
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 11 is; 2,360,073.15
The Grand Total of afl Checks from Fund 20 is: 64,292.26
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 40 is: 1,559,853.13
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 60 is: 54,031.25
The Grand total of all checks for this period is: 4,115,484.19

We the undersigned board members certify that we have approved the expenditures

represented by the above list of checks,

Page: 21 Printed; 2/23/2018 at 12:24:51PM

© 2014 CDK Systems, In¢.




